SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio

RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT

Riferimento

41 06 030 46R
41 06 032 85R
41 06 087 36R

SPB842

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Contatto avvisatore usura

Lunghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Spessore [mm]

Sistema frenante

AM

Marchio
AB.S.
BENDIX
BREMSI
COMLINE
COMLINE
FMSI-VERBAND
FTE

FTE

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
ICER

MINTEX
PAGID

PAGID
PROTECHNIC
R BRAKE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

B. PADS RENAULT
Disponibile
8050141021121

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

132,9
58,7
18,2

Ate - Teves

Riferimento
35264

511807

BP3842
ADB32379
CBP32379
D1988-9217
9001451
BL2964A1

8DB 355 025-211
8DB 355 025-211
182237
MDB3925

8DB 355 025-211
T2587

PRP1909
RB2237

SPB842

22496 18205
2249601

670631

9011208
9011208
9011208
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